	Время                           Дата
	16.01.2021
	23.01.2021
	30.01.2021

	9.00
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык

	10.00
	Химия
	Обществознание
	Математика

	11.00
	Биология
	Химия
	История 

	12.00
	Математика
	Биология
	Информатика

	13.00
	Физика
	История
	Иностранный язык


Приложение  к письму 
от 14.01.2021 г. № 69/05 - 08
Расписание бесплатных курсов по подготовке к ЕГЭ
Январь
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	Время                  Дата
	06.02.2021
	13.02.2021
	20.02.2021
	27.02.2021

	9.00
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык

	10.00
	Обществознание
	Математика
	Обществознание
	Математика

	11.00
	Литература
	Информатика
	Иностранный язык
	География 

	12.00
	География 
	Химия
	Биология
	Информатика 

	13.00
	Физика 
	Физика
	История 
	Иностранный язык


Март
	Время                   Дата                       
	06.03.2021
	13.03.2021
	20.03.2021
	27.03.2021

	9.00
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык

	10.00
	Обществознание
	Математика
	Обществознание
	Математика

	11.00
	Литература
	Химия
	История 
	Литература

	12.00
	Химия
	Биология 
	Информатика
	География

	13.00
	Иностранный язык
	История
	Иностранный язык
	Физика 


Апрель
	Время                    Дата
	3.04.2021
	10.04.2021
	17.04.2021
	24.04.2021

	9.00
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык

	10.00
	Обществознание
	Математика
	Обществознание
	Математика

	11.00
	Биология
	Химия
	История 
	Литература

	12.00
	Химия
	Биология
	Информатика
	География

	13.00
	Физика
	История
	Иностранный язык
	Физика 


Май
	Время                 Дата             
	08.05.2021
	15.05.2021
	22.05.2021
	29.05.2021

	9.00
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Русский язык

	10.00
	Обществознание
	Математика
	Обществознание
	Математика

	11.00
	Информатика
	Иностранный язык
	География 
	Литература

	12.00
	Химия
	Биология
	Информатика 
	Биология

	13.00
	Физика
	История
	Иностранный язык
	Физика


Идентификатор конференции 894 1745 5275
пароль: 938900
